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2026/3/31

2026/3/30

2026/3/29

2026/3/28

2026/3/27

2026/3/26

2026/3/25

2026/3/24

2026/3/23

2026/3/22

2026/3/21

2026/3/20

2026/3/19

2026/3/18

2026/3/17

2026/3/16

COM

HOSE

R&Eiy

1000VND

2026/04/02

2026/3/15

2026/3/14

2026/3/13

IDV

HNX

H#A Ry

FE100:15

RE

2026/3/12

2026/3/11

2026/3/10

2026/3/9

2026/3/8

2026/3/7

2026/3/6

2026/3/5

HBD

UpCOM

RERY

1400VND

2026/04/13

2026/3/4

DTA

HOSE

kA Ry

EEE100:8

RIE

2026/3/3

2026/3/2

2026/3/1

2026/2/28

2026/2/27

2026/2/26
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SHP

HOSE

R&Ry

1000VND

2026/03/12

REE

HOSE

REfRY

1000VND

2026/04/03

2026/2/25

X

LSS

HOSE

RERY

500VND

2026/06/19

LN E

e #100:5

RE

2026/2/24

2026/2/23

2026/2/22

2026/2/21

2026/2/20

2026/2/19

2026/2/18

2026/2/17

2026/2/16

2026/2/15

2026/2/14

2026/2/13

VSH

HOSE

REfiY

1000VND

2026/04/10

2026/2/12

PHE | H| D@53 X (> |H|D|m|*

BCM

HOSE

REfRY

1100VND

2026/03/13

KFFE, ERICEHFSNFERTS,

KX -ETPERIL. RRICLIHEELNHYET,
KAAMSEBRTELFERENSERLTEYET A, TOEREBEZRIETHLDTEHYFEE A,

HAEMIFRREBREBMELIZDOTHY . REFBFEEMELILLDTEHYEE A,

T—%: R—FIUEEHIEIFT (HOSE)
N/ AFEFERE AT (HNX)
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2026/2/11 | 7
2026/2/10 | K
2026/2/9 | A| FCM | HOSE | IR&FY 150VND 2026/03/12
2026/2/8 | B
2026/2/7 | £
2026/2/6 | &
2006/215 | * HCM | HOSE | IR£fEY 400VND 2026/03/10
CLC | HOSE | R&fY 1500VND 2026/03/06
2026/2/4 | Kk
2026/2/3 | k| BWE | HOSE | IR&FY 1300VND 2026/05/20
2026/2/2 | A
2026/2/1 | B
2026/1/31 | £
2026/1/30 | €| ITD | HOSE | IR&EY 1000VND 2026/02/12
2026/1/29 | K
2026/1/28 | 7k
2026/1/27 | X
2026/1/26 | A| TMS | HOSE | #=E2H teE&100:2 RFE
2026/1/25 | B
2026/1/24 | £
2026/1/23 | £ | TNG HNX REefiy 500VND 2026/02/10
2026/1/22 | K
2026/1/21 | K
2026/1/20 | %k
2026/1/19 | A
2026/1/18 | B
2026/1/17 | £
2026/1/16 | &
2026/1/15 | K| ACL | HOSE | H&mY 600VND 2026/01/28
2026/1/14 | 5k | CMG | HOSE | #=E2 EE#100:10 RFE
2026/1/13 | % KDC | HOSE | IR&EY 1200VND 2026/01/28
DSN | HOSE | H&fY 2400VND 2026/02/11
NTP HNX REeftY 1500VND 2026/01/20
2026/1/12 | A | PET | HOSE | H&fiH 500VND 2026/01/29
SAB | HOSE | IH&EEY 2000VND 2026/02/12
2026/1/11 | B
2026/1/10 | £
S EE E#100:1.03 RIE
MCH [UpCOM| #H 5 &l Eb5R100:21.47 RFE
2026/1/9 | & Refy 2500VND 2026/01/30
PNJ | HOSE | E&EY 1000VND 2026/01/28
DSE | HOSE | Hi&g&E tb3100:25. 7 F17{#i#& 15,000VND RIE
2026/1/8 | K| VCI | HOSE | IR&FY 500VND 2026/01/20
202617 | % DSE | HOSE | IR&fH 700VND 2026/02/25
GDT | HOSE | IR&FEY 1000VND 2026/01/22
2026/1/6 | k| TCM | HOSE | IR&FY 2500VND 2026/01/30
2026/1/5 [ B| TVS | HOSE | #=RE2H EE#R100:12 RFE
2026/1/4 | B

XFFIE, EREICEHFENFRTT

XIH-RITFPERIE, BRICLDHEANHYET,
XAERIEBETELBEHRENSMERLTEYETH, TOERMEERITTHIDTEHYFEL A,
KAEHTERREZEWELILLDOTHY, BREBHFZANELILOTEBYEE A

T—%: R—FIUEEHIEIFT (HOSE)

N/ AFEFERE AT (HNX)
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HFESH a0 —F ik ELEE %

2026/1/3 | £

2026/1/2 | €| TRA | HOSE | R&HEHY 2000VND 2026/01/28

2026/1/1 | &

2025/12/31 | %k

2025/12/30 | X | ADP | HOSE | IR&EEH 800VND 2026/01/15

2025/12/29 | A

2025/12/28 | B

2025/12/27 |

2025/12/26 | €| C32 | HOSE | #%X5E EE#&100:100 RFE
SVC | HOSE | R&fiY 350VND 2025/12/31
TMP | HOSE | IR&fEY 1000VND 2026/02/06

2025/12/25| A | HHV | HOSE | Hi&##&E tb3100:10. 7 F47{#i#%10,000VND RFE
TDP | HOSE | H{&E#EE tE#100:25. 7 F#47{#i#% 15,000VND RIE
SBV | HOSE | #%=AEEH EE#100:5 XE
cee | Hose iﬁf.ﬁgé’. 200VND 2026/01/22

2025/12/24 | 7k M teER100:2 RFE
CTD | HOSE | #%=X#2El tE#100:5 KRIE
DGC | HOSE | IR&fErY 3000VND 2026/01/15

2025/12/23 | k| S4A | HOSE | IR&EERH 1500VND 2026/01/09

2025/12/22 | A

2025/12/21 | B

2025/12/20 | +

2025/12/19 | & |_SCS_| HOSE REefy 2500VND 2026/01/26
TIP | HOSE | R&RY 300VND 2026/01/15
uoe | HosE *%iﬁﬁa‘fi EE#R100:25 RFE

202511218 | & #XHE tE5R100:4.69 RiE
TTA | HOSE | #RE Y tE=#100:5 RIE
HTG | HOSE | R&MY 2500VND 2026/01/19
CTG | HOSE | #%=HEd Eb#R100:44.63658403 RiE
TV2 | HOSE | R&RY 1000VND 2025/12/26

2025/12/17 | K| MPC |UpCOM| IR&LHEZH 250VND 2025/12/25
FCN | HOSE | IR&£fEiy 400VND 2025/12/30
VS| | HOSE | IR&FEY 1000VND 2025/12/30

2025/12/16 | % VCS HNX HefilY 1800VND 2025/12/25
NTL | HOSE | IR&ERY 1000VND 2025/12/25

2025112/15 | B WCS | HNX HefilY 16666VND 2025/12/25
IDV HNX Refy 1000VND 2026/01/09

2025/12/14 | B

2025/12/13 | £

202511212 | % PTB | HOSE | HEEE tb3100:20. 7 F47{Hi#&12,000VND RIE
TVT | HOSE | &Y 500VND 2026/01/15

x| e | HosE Iﬁﬁﬁﬂéﬁ 1(2(_)OVND 2025/12/26
2025/12/11 AR EER100:10 RFE
AX| CHP | HOSE | #%X»E E#R100:7.3154556 RIE
HIERBE te#E100:12. 7 $17{#i#10,000VND
2025/12/10 | &k | POW | HOSE | #zt5 2l EE#R100:15 RIE
AR tb3100:4

2025/12/9 | % THG | HOSE | IR£fEY 1000VND 2025/12/24

DRL | HOSE | IR&FY 1200VND 2025/12/24

XFFIE, EREICEHFENFRTT

XIH-RITFPERIE, BRICLDHEANHYET,
XAERIEBETELBEHRENSMERLTEYETH, TOERMEERITTHIDTEHYFEL A,
KAEHTERREZEWELILLDOTHY, BREBHFZANELILOTEBYEE A

T—%: R—FIUEEHIEIFT (HOSE)

N/ AFEFERE AT (HNX)




